LTE Bitstream
Verification
Application Note
Products:
| R&SSMW200A
| R&S®SMU200A
| R&SSMx-K55
| R&SSMx-K81

Ordering Information
1MA161_1e Rohde & Schwarz LTE Bitstream Verification 25
5 Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Vector Signal Generator
R&S®SMW200A  1412.0000.02
R&S®SMW-B10 Baseband Generator 1413.1200.02
R&S®SMW-B13 Baseband Main Module 1413.2807.02
R&S®SMW-K55 Digital Standard LTE/EUTRA 1413.4180.02
R&S®SMW-K81
1
 LTE Log File Generation 1413.4439.02
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer
R&S®FSW 8, 13, 26, 43, 50 or 67 GHz 1312.8000Kxx